
PACHET MATERIALE NR 2

I.D.: 93727378

Data publicarii	19.02.24	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.870,00 RON - 3.870,00 RON

Descriere: Nr. crt Denumire Um Cantitate Pret vanzare Valoare 1 TEU EF DN 90 BUC 3 150.00 450.00 2 TEU EF DN 125 BUC 3 230.00 690.00 3 MUFA EF DN 90 BUC 6 38.00 228.00 4 MUFA EF DN 125 BUC 6 70.00 420.00 5 REDUS EF DN 125-DN 110 BUC 3 27.00 81.00 6 REDUS EF DN 125-DN 90 BUC 3 27.00 81.00 7 REDUS EF DN 110-DN 90 BUC 3 20.00 60.00 8 REDUS EF DN 110-DN 63 BUC 3 20.00 60.00 9 DOP EF DN 90 BUC 3 180.00 540.00 10 DOP EF DN 110 BUC 3 200.00 600.00 11 DOP EF DN 125 BUC 3 220.00 660.00
